NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

ABASOLO VARELA, NAIARA

ABREU FERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN

AGUILAR CARRASCAL, MARIA BEGONA
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO

ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE

ALONSO MARTINEZ, SANTOS

ALONSO SOTO, MARIO

ALVAREZ VELOSO, JOSE GREGORIO
ARAUJO ALVAREZ, JOSEMNUEL
BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL

BASALO DOMINGUEZ, ANTONIO

BASALO DOMINGUEZ, LUIS

BLASCO CASERO, ANDREA

BRANCATI ALVES, PABLO ALEJO
BUGARIN LOPEZ, ADRIANO

BURES LINARES, MIGUEL

CACHAFEIRO IBARGUREN, JORGE
CALLES ALONSO, BRAIS

CAMPOS GARCIA, JESUS

CAMPOS LOPEZ, PAULA

CARNERO CAMPOS, OSCAR

COMESANA DOMINGUEZ, JULIA BEATRIZ
COMESANA GARCIA, ANA BELEN

CORES ACHA, BEATRIZ

CORTESDEGUEZ, MARTA

CRENDE RUBINOS, MANUEL ANGEL
DACRUZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL

DAFONTE DOCAMPO, LEONARDO FCO.
DE MORAIS CONCEICAO, GADYEL AMINADAB
DIAZ DIAZ, MONICA

DIEGUEZ CALVINO, DIANA

DOBARNO CARIDE, JOSE ANTONIO
DOMENECH GONZALEZ, YURI
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ADOLFO
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
ENTENZA SOLINO, SERAFIN

FAJARDO FARINAS, JESUS

FERNANDEZ ALEN, NATALIA

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ARMANDO
FERNANDEZ ALVES, FELISA

FERNANDEZ ARCOS, RUBeN

FERNANDEZ BARRAL, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ FERNUNDEZ, MAROA ELENA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ROMANI, DANIEL RAMON
FERNANDEZ VILLAMIEL, MARIA DEL CARMEN
GANDARA PEREZ, ALBERTO

GARCIA BARRIO, LUIS

GARCIA BUGALLO, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA EIRIN, DAVID

GARCIA EIRIN, MIGUEL ANGEL

GARRIDO COMESARNA, JOSE MANUEL
GARRIDO MOREIRA, SUSANA

GARRIDO PERZ, LARA MARIA

GAYOSO OSORIO, JOANA

GIL CHAPELA, VALDO

GONZALEZ REFOJOS, JAVIER

PRUEBA
6,375
13,95
24,9
21,525
24,375
7,875
6,375

7,05

15,825
17,25
25,95
25,05
16,275
15,075

22,8

16,875
13,65
14,55
11,475

11,4
14,7
22,65
10,875
0
24,45
23,1

10,725
10,575

13,8
14,25

11,175
14,925
14,025
13,65
18,675
12,825

21,3
17,85
18
20,775
9,9
12,75

18,975
8,775
14,475
7,725
17,175

12,9
14,55
16,875
11,7
19,575
11,625
13,125
15,825
4,65
13,5
22,5

Apto Si/No
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto



GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE DAVID
GREGORIO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
IGLESIAS CARRIL, FLORA

JULIAN SALES, HIGINIO

LAGO ALONSO, MARIA BEATRIZ
LAMELA PEDREGOSA, RICARDO ANTONIO
LOMBAO SANMARTIN, LORENA
LOPEZ ROMERO, ALBERTO

LORENZO NUNEZ, JOSE DOMINGO
LORENZO PINEIRO, FRANCISCO
LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA
MAGDALENA RODRIGUEZ, HORTENSIA
MARCOS VAZQUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
MARTINEZ IZAR, ALEJANDRA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ DE ARBINA, AITOR
MARTINEZ VERDE, VICTORIA LORETO
MAYOR LEIROS, MARIA LUISA

MEILAN SANCHEZ, ANA MARIA
MEILAN SANCHEZ, ANTIA

MENDEZ CORDEIRO, MARIA ELENA
MIRA PENEDO, GUILLERMO

MIRON CABALEIRO, LARA
MONTENEGRO RODAL, JUAN

MOURE GARCIA, EVA

NOVELLE COUNAGO, VICTOR ANGEL
OITABEN VIDAL, MARIO

ORDONEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA MANUELA
OTERO GARCIA, JOSE REINALDO
OUBINA LORENZO, ESTEBAN MANUEL
OUJO OLIVEIRA, LORENA

OUTERELO FERREIRA, JAVIER
OUTUMURO SANCHEZ, JAVIER
PAREDES GONZALEZ, CARLOS

PEREZ AGUILAR, BENITO

PEREZ ALVAREZ, LAURA

PEREZ RODAL, GUILLERMO

POUSA CRESPO, DIEGO

POUSA MANDADO, JOSE

PREGO LOZANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
PREGO LOZANO, MARISOL

PRIETO PEREZ, ANDRES

RANA GREGORIO, RAFAEL
RAPOSEIRAS VIEITES, DANIEL
REINOSO PEREZ, ROCIO

REQUEJO FERNANDEZ, ESPERANZA
RODRIGUEZ DIZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, HERMESINDA
RODRIGUEZ NOVO, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ELADIO
RODRIGUEZ PADIN, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ PRIETO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ SILVA, BRUNO
RODRIGUEZ TOUZON, MONICA
RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, MARGARITA
ROMERO CASAL, JOSE CARLOS
ROZADOS GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL
SALGADO SANFIZ, ALBERTO
SALGADO SANFIZ, SERGIO

23,1
20,175
21,075
13,275

23,55

11,625
16,125
12,225

21,6

24
15,525
25,275
10,275
15,525
23,925

20,1
15,825
10,5
7,575
13,125
12,675
15,45
17,55
5,475
8,475
15,975
8,775
21,3
15,75
9,375
10,575
15,675
8,7
12,225
11,25
19,95
21,525
12,75
11,025
9,525
25,5
23,55
21,975
13,8
11,25
25,125
21,225
20,175
19,5
20,775
25,95
12,3

6,15
10,2
15,75
14,7
14,625

Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto



SAN MARTIN OUTEIRAL, MANUEL
SANCHEZ FIGUEROA, JAVIER
SANTACLARA MANEIRO, CONSUELO
SANTORIO RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO
SARMIENTO MEIXEIRO, RAUL
SIERRA ROMAN, MANUEL

SI0 RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

SUAREZ SOUSA, SUSANA

TAIN GUZMAN, DAVID

TIZON RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
TRONCOSO ALONSO, ANDREA
VARELA PEREZ, MANUEL ANGEL
VAZQUEZ VAAMONDE, DAVID
VERDE RODRIGUEZ, ANTIA
VICENTE BOUZON, JORGE
VILLARINO TORRADO, ALFONSO
YANEZ MIRAGAYA, CARLOS
YLLANES LOPEZ, M2 ISABEL

20,85
21,75

13,425
17,4
21,225
14,175
16,65
20,325
8,025
13,725
15,15
15,15
13,2
12,225
17,925
12,3
20,55

Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto
Apto
Apto
No Apto
No Apto
Apto
No Apto
Apto



